Schedule of Charges (SOC) for Individual Customer (Current and Saving account)

Sr		
no	Particulars	Charges
1	Account Opening Charges	Nil
		USD 100 per
2	Annual Maintenance charges - For Current Account	annum
3	Annual Maintenance charges - For Saving Account	Nil
4	Minimum Balance - For Current Account*	USD 10,000
5	Minimum Balance - For Saving Account	USD 5,000
	Quarterly Charges for Current Account - not maintaining Minimum	USD 100 per
6	Balance*	quarter
	Quarterly Charges for Saving Account - not maintaining Minimum	USD 25 per
7	Balance	quarter
8	Early Closure of account within 12 months*	USD 500
9	Dormant Account Charges	USD 10 (half year)
10	Duplicate statement (1SHEET +12 ENTRIES)	10 Per Instance
11	Inward Remittance	Nil
12	Outward Remittances	USD 20

^{*}For Indian resident individual customers minimum balance requirement and charges will be as per LRS guidelines

Sr		
no	Particulars	Interest offerings
		2.5% p.a
		(Credited
1.	Interest Offerings on Saving account (USD Currency)	quarterly)

Kindly note SOC will be updated from time to time.